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Paying your Deposit 
 

Your deposit is to be paid to, and held by @realty (unless otherwise noted on the contract). 
 

A deposit request will be prepared and emailed to you from the @realty accounts department once the 
contract has been signed in full. This can be paid electronically via Credit Card or BPAY payment. Unfortunately 

we cannot accept personal cheques or cash. 
 

A trust account receipt will be emailed to you once the payment has landed.  

Building & Pest Inspectors 
 

Accurate Home Inspections (Mark Walker) 
Phone:  1800 010 100 
Email: ahi@bigpond.net.au 
Web: www.ahibrisbane.com.au 
 
BPI Caboolture (Glen Street) 
Phone:  07 5499 2477 
Email:  caboolture@bpic.com.au 
Web:  www.bpic.com.au 
 
Compass Building Inspections  
Phone:  07 3886 4654 
Email:  bookings@compassqld.com.au 
Web:  www.compassqld.com.au 
 

 
 
 

Lenders 
 

ANZ Bank – Rachel Murning (Lending Manager) 
Phone:  0428 249 608 
Email :  Rachel.murning@anz.com 
 
Money Matters with Melody – Melody Torrens 
Phone:  0409 271 975 
Email :  melody@moneymatterswithmelody.com.au 
 

Australian Mobile Finance Solutions – Scott Howie 
Phone:  0450 968 760 
Email : scott@amfinancesolutions.com.au 
 
Disclosure Notice: 
 

Please be advised that the lenders mentioned above are 
registered referral partners of the Kris & Amanda Team.             
 

As such, a referral fee may be paid to us for introducing clients 
to these lenders. 
 

Please note that there is no referral program in place for any of 
the solicitors or inspectors mentioned herein. 
 

Solicitors 
 

CCQ Law – Tanya Brischetto * 
Po Box 79, Narangba Q 4504 
Phone:  1800 227 529 
Email: tanya@ccqlaw.com.au 
 
Stellar Conveyancing – Rachel Ross * 
PO Box 1370, Noosaville BC Q 4566 

Phone:  0439 985 691   
Email:  rross@stellarconveyancing.com.au 
 
Stellar Conveyancing – Rachel Nugent * 
PO Box 1370, Noosaville BC Q 4566 

Phone:  0410 344 788   
Email:  Rachel@stellarconveyancing.com.au 
 
By The Rules Conveyancing – Jo Wagener * 
GPO Box 2928, Brisbane QLD 4001 
Phone:  0401 427 303 
Email:  jo.wagener@bytherules.com.au 
 
Mason Legal – Karen Mason * 
Suite 7, 75 King Street, Caboolture Q 4510 
Phone:  07 5309 4810   
Email:  karen@masonlegal.com.au 
 
KeyLaw – Online Conveyancing * 
Phone: 1300 539 529      
Email: contracts@keylaw.com.au 
 
Andrew Douglas Solicitors * 
156 Morayfield Road, Morayfield Q 4506 
Phone: 07 5499 3777       
Email: contactus@andrewdouglas.com.au 
 
Solicitors marked with an asterisk have confirmed they are 
willing and able to assist sellers with the preparation of the 
Form 2 Sellers Disclosure Statement in addition to the 
property Conveyancing.   


